
Class Textbook
Grade I

7

Grade II

7

Naveen Sankalap -2( New Sarswati house)

Grade III

Naveen Sankalap -3 ( New Sarswati house)

Quantity

S. No Subject Name of the Text Book

S. No Subject Name of the Text Book

S. No Subject Name of the Text Book

1

Alpha Mathematcis (Coursebook and Workbook)
4

8

1

Alpha Mathematcis (Coursebook and Workbook)
4

2

1

Alpha Mathematcis (Coursebook and Workbook)
NA

2

English

Math
PBL

II Lang

Hindi

Telugu

English

Math
PBL

II Lang
Hindi

Telugu

English

Math
PBL

II Lang
Hindi

Telugu

Empowering Me! - 1

3
NA

6 Drawing book-50 pages (A4 size)
Scrap book -25 pages ( A4 size) 

Peek-a-boo Hindi Practice Worksheet (B series)
Jabeli- 1(జాబిలి-1)

Empowering Me 2

3
NA

6 Drawing book-50 pages (A4 size)
Scrap book -25 pages ( A4 size) 

Jabeli- 2  (జాబిలి-2)

The English Treasure 3 - Ruskin Bond

3
4
6 Drawing book-50 pages (A4 size)
7 Scrap book -25 pages ( A4 size) 

Jabeli- 3(జాబిలి-3)

Literacy Practice book. (Book to practice strokes and Print text
capital and small English letters-1 (Book will be created by us)

Craft

Art
Craft

Novel: Shah Jahan and the ruby robber - Natasha Sharma

Art
Craft

Art

Naveen Sankalap -1( New Saraswati house)



5 Tene palukulu-1 (తేనెపలుకులు-1)

 Longman - New Images ,  Literature, Course book . - Vasanthi
Vasudev

Novel: Frindle Author: Andrew Clements

NA
2

Jabeli- 4 (జాబిలి-4)

5 Tene palukulu-2 (తేనెపలుకులు-2)

Longman - New Images , Literature, Course book  - Vasanthi
Vasudev

Wingless Novel by Paro Anand

4 Math
5 NA
2 II Lang

Hindi
Telugu Jabeli- 5  (జాబిలి-5)

3 III Lang
Idees- 0 IBN

Telugu Tene palukulu-1 (తేనెపలుకులు-1)

Hindi Naveen Sankalap - 1 ( New Sarswati house)

6 Tene palukulu-3 (తేనెపలుకులు-3)

Telugu
(functional L)

 Grade IV

Naveen Sankalap - 4 ( New Sarswati house)

Grade V

S. No Subject Name of the Text Book

S. No Subject Name of the Text Book

1

3 Alpha Mathematcis (Coursebook and Workbook)
4

1

Alpha Mathematcis (Coursebook and Workbook)

Ruchira Part -1

English

Math
PBL

II Lang
Hindi

Telugu

English

PBL

French

Sanskrit
Spanish

Telugu
(functional L)

Telugu
(functional L)

Udbav  5



Grade VI

Grade VII

S. No Subject Name of the Text Book

S. No Subject Name of the Text Book

1

6 Our Pasts-I (History)
The Earth Our Habitat (Geography)

Social and Political Life -I (Civics)

2

Nava Vasantham - 1 (నవ వసంతం-1)

Ruchira Part -1

Our Pasts-I (History)

English

Math
Science

SST

II Lang
Hindi
Hindi

Telugu

III Lang
French

Telugu

Hindi
Sanskrit

English

Longman - New Images , Literature, Course book  - Vasanthi
Vasudev

Novel - No Talking. Andrew Clements

4 Mathematics-6
5 Science- 6

7 NA

Udbav 6
Baal Raam Katha- Supplementary reader

3
Idees- 1

Naveen Sankalap -2 ( New Sarswati house)

8

Longman - New Images , Literature, Course book. - Vasanthi
Vasudev

Novel Ahimsa by Supriya Kelker
Mathematics-7

Science- 7

ICT

Vennela-1 (వెన్నె ల-1) - New edition

Tene palukulu 4
Telugu

(functional L)

1

4

5

6

Math

Science



2

3

SSc.

French

Sanskrit

English

French

Our Environment (Geography)
Social and Political Life -II (Civics)

Nava Vasantham - 2  (నవ వసంతం-2)

Ruchira Part -2

7 NA

II Lang
Hindi Udbav 7
Hindi Baal Mahabharath - supplementary reader

Telugu

III Lang
Idees- 2

Telugu

Hindi Textbook - Naveen Sankalap -3 ( New Sarswati house)

8

Honeydew

It so happened

Mathematics-8

Science-8

Our Pasts-III 

Social and Political Life - III
Resources and Development

Vasanth - 8 Bhag 3

Nava Vasantham -3
  (నవ వసంతం-3

Encore Tricolore- 2

Idees- 3

ICT

Vennela-2 (వెన్నె ల-2) - New edition

Tene palukulu 5
Telugu

(functional L)

Grade VIII
S. No Subject Name of the Text Book

1

4

5

6

2

3

Math

Science

SST

II Lang
Hindi

Telugu

French
III Lang

7 ICT

Sadabhar khaaniya 8



Telugu

Hindi

Vennela-3(వెన్నె ల-3) - New edition

Vennela-1 (వెన్నె ల-1) - New edition

Vennela-2  (వెన్నె ల-2)

Naveen Sankalap -4 ( New Sarswati house)
Sanskrit

English

Math

Science

SST

II Lang

Hindi

Telugu
French

English

Math

Ruchira Part -3

Math Practical record book

Singidi -1  (సింగిడి 1) - New edition

8

Grade IX

6

8

Grade X

Telugu
(functional L)

Telugu
(functional L)

S. No

S. No

Subject Name of the text book

Subject Name of the text book

1

3

4

5

2

1

3

Beehive

Moments
Mathematics textbook - 9

Science textbook - 9

Lab Practical book
India and the Contemporary World-I

Democratic Politics-I
Economics

Contemporary India-I

Sparsh - 1
Sanchayan-1

Entre Jeune - 1 (Text book
Entre Jeune - 1 {Cahier d'exercice}

 9789355570093 (workbook)

LITERATURE READER- FIRST FLIGHT

SUPPLEMENTARY READER- FOOTPRINTS WITHOUT FEET

Mathematics textbook - 10

Math Pratical record book

ICT



4

5

2

Science Science textbook - 10

India and the Contemporary World-II

Democratic Politics-II
Economics

Contemporary India-II

Sparsh - 2
Sanchayan-2

French Entre Jeune - 2 (Text book)
Entre Jeune - 2{Cahier d'exercice}

 9789355570093 (workbook)

HORNBILL
SNAPSHOTS- SUPPLEMENTARY READER

Physics Part I and Part II
Chemistry Part I and Part II

Biology Biology- Textbook for Grade XI
Maths Mathematics for class XI

Economics 1. Introductory Microeconomics
2. Statistics for Economics

Accountancy 1. Financial Accounting -Part I
2. Financial Accounting - Part II

B.St. Business Studies- Textbook for Grade 11
Pol. Sc. Indian Constitution at work

Political Theory
Psychology Psychology - Textbook for class XI

History Themes in World History
Physical Education Health and Physical Education

IP Grade XI Informatics Practices , Sumita Arora
Web Applications Employability skills text book

Painting
An Introduction to Indian Art Part-I
Text book in Fine Arts for Class XI
Entrepreneurship Class XI, CBSE

Lab Practical file

Singidi -2 (సింగిడి 2) - New edition

English

SST

II Lang

Hindi

Telugu

7 Telugu
(functional L) Vennela-3   (వెన్నె ల-5)

Grade XI
S. No Subject Name of the text book

1

2
3
4
5

6

7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14

15
16 Entrepreneurship



17

18

1

2
3
4

5

6

7

8

9
10

11
12
13

14
15
16

Mass Media CBSC Mass media source material
Applied

Mathematics
Applied Mathematics ARYA PUBLICATIONS by

M L Agarwal, Neeraj Jain
Artificial Intelligence Essentials of AI  Grade XII:  By Karthik Sharma

Home Science NCERT Home Science Part 1
Engineering

Graphics Engineering Graphics by V P Kumar
Fashion Studies Fashion Studies Text Book Class XI

Sociology

NCERT - Text book for class XI
Introducing Sociology
Understanding society

Geography 
Fundamental of Physical Geography  - Practical Work in

Geography - India Physical Environment

FLAMINGO
VISTAS- SUPPLEMENTARY READER

Physics Part I and Part II
Chemistry Part I and Part II

Biology Biology- Textbook for Grade XII
Maths Mathematics for class XII

Part I and Part II
Economics 1. Introductory Macroeconomics

2. Indian Economic development

Accountancy 1. Accountancy -Part I  (Not-for-Profit Organizations and
Partnership Accounts)

2. Accountancy - Part II ( Company Accounts and Analysis of
Financial Statements)

B.St. Business Studies- Textbook for Grade XII
Part I - Principles and Functions of Management

Part II - Business Finance and Marketing
Pol. Sc. 1. Contemporary World Politics

2. Poltical Science II
Psychology Psychology - Textbook for class XII

History Themes in Indian History Part 1
Themes in Indian History part 2
Themes in Indian History Part 3

Physical Education Health and Physical Education
IP Grade XII Informatics Practices , Sumita Arora

Web Applications
Employability skills text book,Web app text book (PDF)

Painting History of Indian Art - Grade XII
Entrepreneurship Class XII, CBSE

19
20

21
22

23

24
Grade XII

S. No Subject Name of the text book
English

Entrepreneurship



17

18

Mass Media CBSC Mass media source material

Applied
Mathematics

Book yet to come
Until such time, Applied Mathematics by
M L Agarwal,Neeraj Jain-Volume I and II

Artificial Intelligence Essentials of AI  Grade XII:  By Karthik Sharma
Home Science NCERT Home Science Part 2

Engineering
Graphics Engineering Graphics by V P Kumar

Fashion Studies Fashion Studies Text Book Class XII

23 Sociology

NCERT - Text book for class XII

19
20

21
22


